RESTAURANT
MOTEL « BAR

James, Becky, Family & staff would like to welcome you
to The Orepool. We pride ourselves on our menu being
homemade, using the finest ingredients, many of them
from local suppliers. Everything is freshly cooked to
order, so during busy periods, waiting times may be
slightly extended. We appreciate your understanding.

01594 833883
Email: Orepool.inn@hotmail.co.uk
www.orepoolinn.co.uk




Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with a freshly baked brown roll

Twice Cooked Cheese Souffle

Fillet of Hot Smoked Mackerel

Served with Horseradish Cream & Watercress

Whitebait

Served with Homemade Tartare Sauce

Homemade Stilton Pate
Served with Toast & Salad Garnish

Traditional Prawn Cocktail
Served with Brown Bread

Black Pudding and Caramelised Onion Parcel

Salad of Beetroot & Goats Cheese Curd

To Share

Baked Camembert
Served with Homemade Chutney & Dipping Bread

Selection of Cured Meats
Served with Mixed Olives QOils & Dipping Bread

£5.45

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95

£9.95

£9.95




Steak & Grills

All our steaks are cooked to your liking & served with mushrooms, onion rings, roasted tomato,

rocket & choice of Potato

100z Rump Steak

100z Prime Sirloin

100z Ribeye Steak

200z Mixed Grill

Add a Cheddar or Stilton Top

100z Gammon Steak

Served with a choice of egg, pineapple or both

Extras

Homemade Diane Sauce
Homemade Peppered Sauce
Homemade Stilton Sauce

8 Onion Rings

Pan-Fried Mushrooms
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Mixed Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

£14.95
£16.95
£16.95
£19.95
£1.50

£11.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£3.25
£2.50
£2.50




Orepool Specials

Lamb Shank £14.95

Served in a Minted Gravy on a bed of Mashed Potato and a selection of Fresh
Vegetables

Duck Breast £14.95

Duck Breast sliced and cooked in Sweet Chilli Sauce with a Raspberry & Orange
Salad. Served with Stir Fry Vegetables & Sautéed Potatoes

Ballotine of Chicken £11.95

Filled with Wild Garlic, wrapped in Parma Ham served with a choice of Potato
and Salad or Vegetables

Pork Loin £12.95

Stuffed with Apricots, Apple & Ginger served with a choice of Potato and Salad
or Vegetables




Old Favourites

Homemade Beef Lasagne £9.95
Served with salad & garlic bread

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie £10.95
Add Stilton for an extra £1.00
Served with seasonal vegetables & a choice of potato

BBQ Smothered Chicken £10.95
Chicken breast butterflied, topped with bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese, served
with salad or seasonal vegetables & a choice of potato

Homemade Chicken Curry £9.95
Mildly spiced, served with a poppadum & a choice of chips, rice or %2 & %

Cider Chicken £10.95

Chicken Breast in a Cider, Leek & Mushroom Sauce, served with Salad or
Vegetables & choice of Potato




Fish Dishes

Homemade Battered Cod £11.95

Served in Batter, with Chips and Pea Puree

Sea Bass £13.95

Fillets of Sea Bass served in a Cockle Butter, Vegetables and a Choice of Potato

Duo of Fillets £14.95

Seared Salmon fillet accompanied by a Fillet of Sea Bass with a Wild Garlic
Butter. Served with Vegetables & a choice of Potato

Smoked Haddock Florentine £11.95

Smoked Haddock, Spinach & Tomato baked in a Cheese Sauce served with a
choice of Potato & Salad or Vegetables

Cod Loin £11.95

Wrapped in Parma Ham in a Pesto & Cherry Tomato Butter served with a
choice of Potato and Salad or Vegetables




Vegetarian Dishes

Courgette & Cheddar Tart

Served with a choice of Potato and Salad or Vegetables

Spinach, Mushroom & Pine Nut Tagliatelle

Serve with Salad

Goats Cheese & Beetroot Risotto
Served with Salad

Homemade Thai Squash & Pineapple Curry
Medium Spiced. Served with Rice, Chips or 2 & ¥ & a Poppadum

Baked Stuffed Mushrooms

Served with Salad and a choice of Potato

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£10.95




