

James, Becky, Family & staff would like to welcome you to The Orepool. We pride ourselves on our menu being homemade, using the finest ingredients, many of them from local suppliers. Everything is freshly cooked to order, so during busy periods, waiting times may be slightly extended. We appreciate your understanding.

01594 833883

Email: Orepool.inn@hotmail.co.uk

www.orepoolinn.co.uk

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day Served with a freshly baked brown roll	£5.45
Twice Cooked Cheese Souffle	£6.95
Fillet of Hot Smoked Mackerel Served with Horseradish Cream & Watercress	£6.95
Whitebait Served with Homemade Tartare Sauce	£6.95
Homemade Stilton Pate Served with Toast & Salad Garnish	£5.95
Traditional Prawn Cocktail Served with Brown Bread	£6.95
Black Pudding and Caramelised Onion Parcel	£6.45
Salad of Beetroot & Goats Cheese Curd	£6.95
To Share Baked Camembert Served with Homemade Chutney & Dipping Bread	£9.95
Selection of Cured Meats Served with Mixed Olives Oils & Dipping Bread	£9.95

Steak & Grills

All our steaks are cooked to your liking & served with mushrooms, onion rings, roasted tomato, rocket & choice of Potato

10oz Rump Steak	£14.95
10oz Prime Sirloin	£16.95
10oz Ribeye Steak	£16.95
20oz Mixed Grill	£19.95
Add a Cheddar or Stilton Top	£1.50
10oz Gammon Steak	£11.50
Served with a choice of egg, pineapple or both	

Extras

Homemade Diane Sauce	£2.50
Homemade Peppered Sauce	£2.50
Homemade Stilton Sauce	£2.50
8 Onion Rings	£3.00
Pan-Fried Mushrooms	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£2.75
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.25
Mixed Salad	£2.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£2.50

Orepool Specials

Lamb Shank £14.95

Served in a Minted Gravy on a bed of Mashed Potato and a selection of Fresh Vegetables

Duck Breast £14.95

Duck Breast sliced and cooked in Sweet Chilli Sauce with a Raspberry & Orange Salad. Served with Stir Fry Vegetables & Sautéed Potatoes

Ballotine of Chicken

£11.95

Filled with Wild Garlic, wrapped in Parma Ham served with a choice of Potato and Salad or Vegetables

Pork Loin £12.95

Stuffed with Apricots, Apple & Ginger served with a choice of Potato and Salad or Vegetables

Old Favourites

Homemade Beef Lasagne

£9.95

Served with salad & garlic bread

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie

£10.95

Add Stilton for an extra £1.00

Served with seasonal vegetables & a choice of potato

BBQ Smothered Chicken

£10.95

Chicken breast butterflied, topped with bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese, served with salad or seasonal vegetables & a choice of potato

Homemade Chicken Curry

£9.95

Mildly spiced, served with a poppadum & a choice of chips, rice or $\frac{1}{2}$ & $\frac{1}{2}$

Cider Chicken £10.95

Chicken Breast in a Cider, Leek & Mushroom Sauce, served with Salad or Vegetables & choice of Potato

Fish Dishes

Homemade Battered Cod

£11.95

Served in Batter, with Chips and Pea Puree

Sea Bass £13.95

Fillets of Sea Bass served in a Cockle Butter, Vegetables and a Choice of Potato

Duo of Fillets £14.95

Seared Salmon fillet accompanied by a Fillet of Sea Bass with a Wild Garlic Butter. Served with Vegetables & a choice of Potato

Smoked Haddock Florentine

£11.95

Smoked Haddock, Spinach & Tomato baked in a Cheese Sauce served with a choice of Potato & Salad or Vegetables

Cod Loin £11.95

Wrapped in Parma Ham in a Pesto & Cherry Tomato Butter served with a choice of Potato and Salad or Vegetables

Vegetarian Dishes

Courgette & Cheddar Tart Served with a choice of Potato and Salad or Vegetables	£10.95
Spinach, Mushroom & Pine Nut Tagliatelle Serve with Salad	£10.95
Goats Cheese & Beetroot Risotto Served with Salad	£10.95
Homemade Thai Squash & Pineapple Curry Medium Spiced. Served with Rice, Chips or ½ & ½ & a Poppadum	£9.95
Baked Stuffed Mushrooms Served with Salad and a choice of Potato	£10.95